
2010 Caribbean College Fair Tour



Jamaica: Kingston		  October 5-6		  EducationUSA, US Embassy
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Evadne Barnes: BarnesEM2@state.gov
Jamaica: Montego Bay	 October 8		  EducationUSA, US Embassy
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Evadne Barnes: BarnesEM2@state.gov
St. Vincent & Grenadines	 October 13-14		 EducationUSA, National Documentation Center
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Trisha-Ann Moses; Educationusasvg@gmail.com
Guyana			   October 25		  EducationUSA, US Embassy
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Remington Nelson: nelsonrf2@state.gov
St. Lucia			   October 27-28	 Ministry of the Public Service & HR Development

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Beverly Francis: befrancis@gosl.gov.lc
Trinidad			   October 30-31		 EducationUSA, US Embassy
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Joy Sandza: sandzajl@state.gov
Barbados			   November 2-3		 Harrison College
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Beverly Holder: bholder@caribsurf.com
Barbados			   November 3		  EducationUSA, Barbados Community College
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Cheryl Licorish: clicorish@bcc.edu.bb
St. Maarten/St. Martin		 November 3		  St. Maarten Career & Study Fair Committee
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Angelique Hazel: sxmcareerstudyfair@gmail.com
Antigua			   November 8-9		 Ministry of Education
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Maureen Lewis: lenorelew@hotmail.com
Dominica			   November 11-12	 EducationUSA, Public Library
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Renita Charles: dominicaedadvise@gmail.com
Anguilla			   November 15		  Ministry of Education
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Anita Martin-Ruan: aruan2@hotmail.com
Nevis				    November 17		  EducationUSA, Public Library
							       Lornette Hanley: lhanley@niagov.com
Bermuda			   December 1-3		 Bermuda College
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Sandra Dill: sdill@college.bm
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